Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
2-45 www.ctcu.com www.ctcu.com
s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m
DATA Fiber Modem  -  FRM220-DATA
FRM220-DATA
FRM220-DATA
Fiber Modem V.35/X.21/RS-530/
RS-449/RS-232 over Fiber

Backbone
FRM220-E1
Ordering Information
Connector Type Connectivity Distance
SC, ST, FC
(Not Applicable for SFP Type)
002: 2km      015: 15km      030: 30km
20A: WDM 20km A type   20B: WDM 20km B type   40A: WDM 40km A type   40B: WDM 40km B type
Model Name Description
FRM220-V35 V.35 to fiber with V35 cable
FRM220-X21 X.21 to fiber with X.21 cable
FRM220-RS530 RS530 to fiber with RS530 cable
FRM220-RS449 RS449 to fiber with RS449 cable
FRM220-RS232 RS232 to fiber with RS232 cable
FRM220-V35-SFP V.35 to fiber with V35 cable (SFP module not included)
FRM220-X21-SFP X.21 to fiber with X.21 cable (SFP module not included)
FRM220-RS530-SFP RS530 to fiber with RS530 cable (SFP module not included)
FRM220-RS449-SFP RS449 to fiber with RS449 cable (SFP module not included)
FRM220-RS232-SFP RS232 to fiber with RS232 cable (SFP module not included)
     Interface            Connector   Connectivity
     Type                   Type              Distance
FRM220 –□□□–□□□□□
Example: FRM220 – V35 – SC002